
Who’s Who @HMMS
2024-25

Principal
● Shandon Tweedy (etweedy@mail.kana.k12.wv.us)

Assistant Principal
● Brittany Harris (brittanyharris@mail.kana.k12.wv.us)

Counselor
● Shanna Phillips (snphillips@mail.kana.k12.wv.us)

Attendance Director and Social Work
● Kim Graley (klgraley@mail.kana.k12.wv.us)

SOAR Coach
● Kate Dodson (kdodson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us)

Student Support
● Kim Earl (kearl@mail.kana.k12.wv.us)

Nurse
● Anna Myer (amyer@mail.kana.k12.wv.us)

Clerk
● Angie Lane (arlane@mail.kana.k12.wv.us)

Secretary
● Jessica Priddy (jpriddy@mail.kana.k12.wv.us)

Custodians
● Rick Henderson (rhenderson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us)
● Terry Richards TR (trichards@mail.kana.k12.wv.us)



● Arthur Lane (alane@mail.kana.k12.wv.us)

Cooks
● Lisa Peal-Head Cook (lpeal@mail.kana.k12.wv.us)
● Carla Tavarez (ctavarez@mail.kana.k12.wv.us)
● Angie Powers (apowers@mail.kana.k12.wv.us)

Related Arts Team
● Kate Dodson - SOAR (kdodson@mail) Team Lead
● Meghan Bryson, Spanish (mbryson@mail)
● Bill Jewett, Wellness (wjewett@mai)
● Mary Gilkerson, Art mgilkerson@mail)
● Christopher Brown, Music/Chorus (cabrown@mail)
● Brandon Layman, Music/Band (blayman@mail)
● Olivia Boughton, Strings Department (oboughton@mail)

6th Grade Team
● Rachel Hall, English (rghall@mail) Team Lead
● Kirstene Jones, Math (kmjones@mail)
● Shaina Starcher, Math (sstarcher@mail)
● Grace Underhill, Social Studies/Math (gunderhill@mail)
● Jennifer Heath, Science (jheath@mail)

7th Grade Team
● Garrett Wright, Social Studies (gwright@mail) Team Lead
● Heather Noble, Science (hnoble@mail)



● Krista Fink, Math (kfink@mail)
● Mikey Dorsey, English (mdorsey@mail)
● Vicki Hess, English (vhess@mail)
● Victoria Robb, Science/Social Studies (vrobb@mail)

8th Grade Team
● Erica Donovan, English (edonovan@mail) Team Lead
● Amie Moss, Math (amoss@mail)
● Amber Ullman, WV Studies (aullman@mail)
● Debra King, Science (dking@mail)

Special Education Department
● Amy Ansel, Resource Classes (aansel@mail) Department Head
● Michael Caldwell (mcaldwell@mail) Team Lead
● Sydney Smith, Resource Classes (scsmith@mail)
● Nathan Schoettker, Resource Classes (nschoettker)
● Madison Gunter, Paraeducator ID class (mgunter@mail)
● Courtney White, Paraeducator ID class
● Wendy Lemon , Deaf and Hard of Hearing, (wlemon@mail)
● Richard Santmyer, Interpreter (rsantmyer@mail)
● Aimee Harris, Paraeducator AU (abharris@mail)
● Olivia Underwood, Autism (ounderwood@mail)
● Amanda O’Neill, Paraeducator AU (ao’neill@mail)
● Sarah Stover, Gifted Teacher (sstover@mail)
● Joella Allen, Special Education Specialist (jallen@mail)



● Ashley Basford, Psychologist (abasford@mail)
● Jeanette Love, Speech Pathologist (jlove@mail)

Department Heads
● Mikey Dorsey-English
● Kirstene Jones -Math
● Amber Ullman-Social Studies
● Deb King-Science
● Amy Ansel- Special Education

Athletic Director
● Bill Jewett (wjewett@mail)

Band Director
● Brandon Layman (blayman@mail)

Choral Director
● Christopher Brown (cabrown@mail)

Screening Referral
● Sarah Stover (sstover@mail)

504 Coordinator and SAT
● Kate Dodson (kdodson@mail)

Yearbook
● Sarah Stover (sstover@mail)

Tech Contacts
● Kate Dodson (kdodson@mail)
● Erica Donovan (edonovan@mail)

Website
● Amber Ullman (aullman@mail)

Student Council Advisor



● Kate Dodson (kdodson@mail)

National Junior Honor Society Coordinators
● Rachel Hall (rghall@mail)
● Sarah Stover (sstover@mail)

Saturday and After School Detention
● Kate Dodson (kdodson@mail)


